
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

January  2001

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
Transborder

Domestic
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

    23.1
-    2.5

    14.1
   128.7

 16,613
 552

 4,793
 327

 13,497
 566

 4,199
 143

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  26,149

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 17,165

 5,120

 14,063

 4,342

    22.1

    17.9

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 510,902

 6,816

 510,607
 295

 6,816
 0

    23.3
    40.5

-    3.7
     0.0

 1,057,288
 590

 14,107
 0

 857,286
 420

 14,651
 0

 546,681
 295

 7,291
 0

 546,976

 7,291

 1,057,878

 14,107

 857,706

 14,651

    23.3

-    3.7

 21,406  17,696     21.0
 879  709     24.0

 22,285  18,405     21.1Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 3,526
 338

 2,749
 371

    28.3
-    8.9

Non-Commercial:

 21,525     21.5

 3,864  3,120     23.8Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  546,713  583,944  922,136     22.6 1,130,657
 8,381  8,764  16,717      2.6 17,145Transborder

Total - Commercial  555,094  592,708  1,147,802  938,853     22.3

Total - Non-Commercial  5,294  5,355  10,649  9,454     12.6

      10,649
           0

       9,454
           0

    12.6
     0.0

       5,355
           0

       5,294
           0

Grand Total - Passengers  1,158,451  948,307     22.2 598,063 560,388

Total - Air Carrier      517,718      554,267    1,071,985      872,357     22.9

Air Carrier

Regional

:

:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional       37,376       38,441       75,817       66,496     14.0

Domestic

Transborder

 35,811

 1,565

 36,968

 1,473

 72,779

 3,038

 64,430

 2,066

    13.0

    47.0

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
Transborder

Domestic
Transborder

 2,638
 3

 553
 0

 2,286
 4

 544
 0

 958
 3

 261
 0

 1,680
 0

 292
 0

    15.4
-   28.9

     1.7
     0.0

 2,641

 553

 2,289

 544

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 961

 261

 1,680

 292

    15.4

     1.7

Grand Total - Cargo  3,194  2,833 1,222 1,972     12.7

 3,192  2,830 1,220 1,972Domestic
 3  4

    12.8
-   28.9 3 0

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:

Total -

Total -




